Reed Bmore Baltimore MD 21223 410 271 8918 ReedBmore@gmail.com

Education

BFA, Environmental Design, Maryland Institute College of Art 2014

Organizations and Professional Experience

Bustin Skateboard Artist 2016-2018

Creative Labs Event Coordinator and Gallery Manager 2017-2020

Builder and Designer at The Phoenix Artyard 2020-2022

Builder and Designer at Lost n Found Bmore 2023-Present

Shows

2014 End of the World...Again Show

2015 Featured Artist Skateboard Hall of Fame

2017 Redbull Amaphiko Skateboard Designer

2017 Featured Artist DC Underground Dupont Circle

2018 United States Botanical Garden Permanent Exhibitionist

2018 Friends School "Highline" Show

2020 Codename MIMOSA Streets Dept Philadelphia Navy Yard

2022 Lexington Market Public Art Grant

2023 BOPA Pollinator Art Grant

Publications

- 2014 City Paper "Baltimore Street Art"
- 2014 Baltimore Sun "HIgh Wire Act"
- 2015 ABC2 News "Baltimore Mystery Artist"
- 2015 Baltimore City Paper Best Artist Nomination
- 2015 W-MAR2 News "Down to the Wire"
- 2016 Circa News "Hanging by the Wire"
- 2019 Baltimore Magazine "Meet the Banksy of Baltimore"
- 2019 BMA Stories "Reed Bmore"
- 2019 Baltimore Sun "Hogtied 'Healthy Holly'"
- 2019 ABC2News WMAT "Healthy Holly Homage Hung Near City Hall"
- 2020 Streets Dept "Hanging with the Wire Sculptor Reed Bmore"
- 2020 Philadelphia Inquirer "Dangling Danny Devito Sculpture"
- 2020 Philly Voice "Wire Artist Installs Danny Devito"
- 2020 Denver Post "Wire Sculpture of Elijah McClain Goes Up Near Capitol"
- 2020 Washington Post "Baltimore Street Artist Reed Bmore is Wired for Success"
- 2021 Baltimore Sun "Wired for Success"
- 2021 NPR "Who is Behind Those Wire Sculptures?"
- 2022 WBalt "Man Behind Wire Sculptures Hanging on Baltimore Traffic Signs"
- 2023 PBS Teachers AAPI Featured Artist